Final Date Sheet

SHIFA COLLEGE OF MEDICINE

SHIFA TAMEER-E MILLAT UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

MBBS Fourth Professional Annual Examinations - 2023

Theory

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

0900-1200 hrs

Otorhinolaryngology (ENT)

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Break
it |
Thursday, January 4, 2024 Break
Friday, January 5, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Ophthalmology (EYE)
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Obstetrics (Paper-I)
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Gynaecology (Paper-II)
Thursday, January 11, 2024 Break J
Friday, January 12,2024 0900-1200 hrs Pediatrics

Objective Structured Clinical Examination (OSCE)

Monday, January 15, 2024

0800 - 1600 hrs

ENT (Group A)
Obs/Gynae (Group B)

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

0800 - 1600 hrs

ENT (Group B)
Obs/Gynae (Group C)

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

0800 - 1600 hrs

ENT (Group C)
Obs/Gynae (Group A)

Thursday, January 18, 2024

0800 - 1600 hrs

Ophthalmology (Group A)
Pediatrics (Group B)

Friday, January 19, 2024

0800 - 1600 hrs

Ophthalmology (Group B)
Pediatrics (Group C)

Saturday, January 20, 2024

0800 - 1600 hrs

Ophthalmology (Group C)
Pediatrics (Group A)

Dated: May 29, 2023
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Controller of Examinations



